Start time
09:30:00
09:30:20
09:30:40
09:31:00
09:31:20
09:31:40
09:32:00
09:32:20
09:32:40
09:33:00
09:33:20
09:33:40
09:34:00
09:34:20
09:34:40
09:35:00
09:35:20
09:35:40
09:36:00
09:36:20
09:36:40
09:37:00
09:37:20
09:37:40
09:38:00
09:38:20
09:38:40
09:39:00
09:39:20
09:39:40
09:40:00
09:40:20
09:40:40
09:41:00
09:41:20
09:41:40
09:42:00
09:42:20
09:42:40
09:43:00
09:43:20
09:43:40
09:44:00
09:44:20
09:44:40
09:45:00

11:30:00
11:30:20
11:30:40
11:31:00
11:31:20
11:31:40
11:32:00
11:32:20
11:32:40
11:33:00
11:33:20
11:33:40
11:34:00
11:34:20
11:34:40
11:35:00
11:35:20
11:35:40
11:36:00
11:36:20
11:36:40
11:37:00
11:37:20
11:37:40
11:38:00
11:38:20
11:38:40
11:39:00
11:39:20
11:39:40
11:40:00
11:40:20
11:40:40
11:43:00
11:43:20
11:43:40
11:44:00
11:44:20
11:44:40
11:45:00
11:45:20
11:45:40
11:46:00
11:46:20
11:46:40
11:47:00
11:47:20
11:47:40
11:48:00

14:00:00
14:00:20
14:00:40
14:01:00
14:01:20
14:01:40
14:02:00
14:02:20
14:02:40
14:03:00
14:03:20
14:03:40
14:06:00
14:06:20
14:06:40
14:07:00
14:07:20
14:07:40
14:08:00
14:08:20
14:08:40
14:09:00
14:09:20
14:09:40
14:10:00
14:10:20
14:10:40
14:11:00
14:11:20
14:11:40
14:12:00

Dossard

13
138
137
136
13
134
13
13
13
130
12
128
12
126
12
124
12
12
12
120
11
118
117
11
11
114
11
11
11
11
109
108
107
106
10!
104
10.
10.
10
100

9

9

97

96

9
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5
5
5
5
4
48
47
46
4
44
4
4
4
4
3
38
37
36
3
34
3
3
3
3
2
28
27
26
2
24
2
2
2
1
1
14
1
1
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9
90
89
8
87
8
8
84
83
82
8
80
7
7
77
76
7
74
7
72
7
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
6!
6.
61
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NomFamille
CARTIER-MOULIN
PORTES
DUBOUSQUET
BERTHOD
PINEDE
MAUPOIX
MERCIER
JOSSELIN
GAUCHE
ARNAULD DE SARTRE
PRADEILLES
GRIMAUD
JOYEUX-BOUILLON
KAIRE

SULPICE
DUBOUSQUET
ROUSSEAU
EYRAUD MICHELET
BONNEVIE
GACHET

BON MARDION
VANPE

SALLEY

LLUCH CANO
CHEVALIER
GAGNAIRE
AIT-CHEIKH
GERMANAZ
VERNEY
PAILHE BELAIR
NARD

GILLET
DING-MARTIN
ODILE

MAURIN

LE GALL
GULLON
DELORE
CARRICART
CABAU
BONNAUDET
COGNAUD
MASSON
HOFFMANN
RAYNAUD
PAILHE-BELAIR

BOUZON
VINCENT
BERTHOD
MONDONNET
RUFFIER

JACK
VOCANSON
RINGOT
CASTILLON
SIMON

POLCHI

PAILHE BELAIR
NOGUERAS
LEFORESTIER
CERVELLIN
BRUN
BOUQUET DES CHAUX
TEYPAZ
BERTHET
GIRARD
DUCOURET
BELLABOUVIER
CHARLES
DAMEVIN
TOURANCHEAU
MOURET
GINER DALMASSO
SAUTEL

OLM ROUPPERT
ANSELMET
GALINDO
ELLMENREICH
ANSELMET
TRINCAZ
ROUSSILLON
RIGAUD
GAUTIER
CHARAYRON
VACHEZ
GARNIER
BONNEL
TYBOR
BONNEL
DUPONT
GINDRE
RAVINEL
PERILLAT PESSEY
JAGERCIKOVA
HARROP

KODERA
GREENALL
SMITH
GOGUELY
NEIL
WHITEHEAD

MARTINEZ DE ALBORNOZ

INNES

SHIMA
KOSNY
SLIWINSKI
BRATBERG
ELANTKOWSKI

BACHLEDA-KSIEDZULARZ

KIODA
PUJOL-PARRAMON
RADUA-IVERN
FERRER-MARTINEZ
CARDONA-COLL
usul
CHMIELOWSKA
TAKIZAWA

AOKI

HAYNES
JANUSZYK
TANAKA

CATTON

GOMOLA
MAJERCZYK
STABERG

MARIA

Prénom
Charline
Lou
Anna
Laura
Manon
Camille
Maxime
Victor
Léo
Mathias
Lilian
Kérian
Eliot
Antonin
Paul
Tom
Thibault
Robin
Diego
Amory
Theo
Tinoe
Charly
Joan
Youn
Anatole
Julie
Margot
Coline
Maia
Alice
Mathilde
Mauly
Jules
Gabriel
Titouan
Celestin
Antoine
Baptiste
Boris
Rafael
Edgar
Drice
Esteban
Lucas
Timoté

Lionel
Benoft
Frangois
Julien
Benoit
Linehan
Thibault
Paul
Bastien
Thomas
Norick
Camille
Mathys
Marin
Robin
Mael
Arthur
Lilian
Elie

Lori
Bazil
Simon
Clément
Anselme
David
Lucas
Pablo
Florian
Oriol
Jeremy
Robin
Baptiste
Thibault
Louise
Loanne
Louise
Noelie
Romane
Meije
Alexandra
Léna
Anna
Lorna
Louna
Perrine
Margot
Celia
Marianna
Emily

Norio
Geoffrey
James
Jules
Neil
Arthur
Inigo Buenawvi
lain
Tokutaro
Mateusz
Oskar
Gjermund
Jan
Jakub
Wojciech
Biel
Marc

ot

Oriol
Natsumi
Claudia
Sora
Satomi
Brooke
lwona
Yurie
Ursula
Paulina
Anna
Grace
Costa Diez

AnnéeDeNais Sexe

2009
2009
2010
2009
2006
2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2011
2011

1976
1980
1979
1978
1986
1990
1996
1997
1997
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
1999
2002
1996
1999
2002
2001
2000
2001
1994
2003
2003
2000
1998
1997
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2001
1996
1991
1986
2002
2001
2002
1997
1985
1997

1979
1981
1990
1993
1993
1995
1996
1998
1999
2006
1999
2000
2000
2001
2005
2004
2002
2002
1994
1998
1998
1997
1995
1993
1992
1989
1989
2005
2004
2002
2002
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Nation
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
AND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SLO
FRA

JPN
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
ESP
GBR
JPN
POL
POL
NOR
POL
POL
POL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
JPN
GBR
JPN
JPN
USA
POL
JPN
GBR
POL
POL
USA
ESP

Club
LES ENFERMES DEHORS

CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTION SKI ALPINISME

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE

CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT
ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

C.S. VAL ISERE

CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT
CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT
TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

LA TRANSPYROS

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE

BELLES GRIMPES SKI ALP

PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
LA TRANSPYROS

LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE
MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTION SKI ALPINISME

CLUB DES SPORTS DE VALMOREL
CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL
CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL
ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

LA TRANSPYROS

BELLES GRIMPES SKI ALP

PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
SKI RANDO MEGEVE

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

Licence HORS CLUB

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

LA TRANSPYROS

LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE

TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR

LA TRANSPYROS

AMITIE ET NATURE DE TARBES

CLUB MULTISPORTS ARECHES BEAUFORT
CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

TEAM ALPI MERCANTOUR

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

PRAZ- DE-LYS SOMMAND SKI-ALPINISME
Licence HORS CLUB

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE VAL-CENIS

Licence HORS CLUB

ALTICIM FONT ROMEU

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CLUB DES SPORTS DE VALMOREL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

CLUB DES SPORTS DE BONNEVAL SUR ARC
TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTION SKI ALPINISME

CLUB DES SPORTS DE BONNEVAL SUR ARC
C.A.F. HAUT CHABLAIS MORZINE
MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

LA TRANSPYROS

TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CLUB DES SPORTS DE MERIBEL
MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME

CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTION SKI ALPINISME

MAURIENNE SKI ALPINISME
TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE
TEAM ISERE MONTAGNE

CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX SECTION SKI ALPINISME

CLUB DES SPORTS LA CLUSAZ
C.A.F. GAP
COURCHEVEL

Licence

1094609
692007
774123
646026
753493
732799

1072528
980875

1070962
769222

1031577
753496

1042130
960546

1063871
731954
976238
912037
435497
644846
697161
806618

1042442

1055417
655847

1027338
461336

1087911

1042477
514050
603271
704706
976243
773232
753495

1073864
380046
960771
803045
441329
954049
725981
604302
810585
808626
481007

306045
582074
586047
306628
912394
1087249
771421
1042055
429532
723175
307104
343653
550210
702076
809815
619570
747161
581957
1030273
812048
619871
394830
499532
618591
578155
578811
555289
504994
626613
614966
499040
430727
459485
733738
654221
374513
456651
1085542
770533
741326
134355
951043
464067
770089
389384
431480
534086
582873
618598

TitulaireCompte Transpondeu Transpondeu Temps

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
uz23

SENIOR
SENIOR
uz23

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
uz23

uz23

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
uz23
SENIOR
uz23
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
u20
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
u20
uz23
uz23
uz23
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
u20
uz23
uz23
uz23



